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ACUMIN DIVISION

Information Security &
Risk Management

Governance & 
Compliance

Penetration Testing, 
Forensics & Intrusion 
Analysis

Technical Security

Business Continuity 
Management

Information Security & 
Risk Management

Governance & Compliance

Penetration Testing, 
Forensics & Intrusion 
Analysis

Technical Security

Business Continuity 
Management

Public Sector Security

JOB TITLE

• IT Security Officer
• Security Project Management
• Security & Risk Consultant
• Security Analyst

• PCI QSA
• ISO27001 Lead Auditor
• Accreditor / Auditor

• Penetration Tester
• Investigator
• Network Forensics

• Security Admins
• Network Security
• Security Operations IDS
• Security Architects

• Business Continuity Analyst
• Business Continuity Manager
• Business Continuity Consultant

• IT Security Officer

• Information Security/Risk Manager
• Security Project Management
• Security & Risk Consultant
• Security Analyst

• PCI QSA
• ISO27001 Lead Auditor
• Accreditor / Auditor

• Penetration Tester
• Investigator
• Network Forensics

• Security Adminstrator
• Network Security
• Security Operations IDS
• Security Architects

• Business Continuity Analyst
• Business Continuity Manager
• Business Continuity Consultant

• Information Assurance Accreditor
• Data Protection Manager
• CLAS Consultant
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500-650
450-550
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500-700
450-550
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500-800
500-650
500-650

250-350
400-500
400-600
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300-400
450-550
450-600

400-500
400-500
400-650
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